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J.4
ASSETS AM) LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES, JUNE 30, I965 

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)
All
banks

All All Reserve city 1banks I.........
Country
banksItem coml.

banks
member
banks

New York 
City

City of 
Chicago Other

ASSETS 
Loans and investments 341,260 286,870 236,858 42,202 10,802 87,204 96,650 „
Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

230,930
62,610
47,720

187,910
56,800
42,160

158,402
43,502
34,954

30,9474,906
6,349

7,381
1,743
1,678

6i,069
14,003
12,132

59,005
22,850
14,795

Reserves, cash, and 
bank balances 58,060 57,040 50,029 12,229 2,310 19,908 15,582
Reserve with FR Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items

17,9705,200
14,070
20,820

17,970
5,070
13,240
20,760

17,968
3,8987,896
20,267

4,285314
311

7,319

1,023
64
1251,098

7,3521,148
2,3079,101

5,308
2,372
5,1532,749

Other assets 10,520 9,590 8,422 2,832 389 2,925 2,276

TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES 409,840 .253x500 .2.2iJ02_.57j263_ ja^oi.. 110,037 114,508

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits 188,850 172,910138,120 30,047

17,319
6,910 

_ 4 , 777.
54,442
42,963

54,418 
48,387.

TOTAL DEPOSITS 361,820 311,030 259,263, Vr,366 11,687 97,̂ 05 102,805
Deposits of banks U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

17,07012,130
145,000
187,620

17,070
12,130
144,940
136,890

16,145
10,928

119,788
112,402

5,624 
2,646 
22,426 
16,670

1,317
699

4,921
4,750

7,3294,374
42,963
42,739

1,8753,209
49,478
48,243

Borrowings 3,500 3,500 3,380 1,388 415 1,343 234

Other liabilities 10,840 9,820 8,562 3,422 302 2,556 2,282
Total capital accounts 33,680 29,150 24,104 5,087 1,097 8,733 9,187
Seasonally adjusted data Tmnn find 1 nvftst.mftnta 1/ 282,200

182,600
57,600
42,000

1/ Excludes total coml. interbank loans.
Loans and discounts .......  .
IT K (lovh. nbl 1 fi'A'h i nns..........
Other securities.......

NOTE: Comparability of figures affected by changes in FR membership, mergers, etc.,
and in reserve classifications.Digitized for FRASER 
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CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OP ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,
MAT 26,1965 TO JUNE 30, 1965

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)
Item All

banks
ATT ' 
coral, i 
banks?'

' KFT ~ 
r member 
banks

Reserve city banks I--------New York 
City

City of 
Chicago Other Country 

banks ••
ASSETS

Loans and investments + 5,160 + 4,900 + 4,485 +2,001 +439 +1,170 + _ 875 _ /
Loans and discounts + 4,480 + 4,190 + 3,697 +1,389 +273 +1,054 + 981U. S. Govt, obligations - 330 - 300 - 113 + 232 +100 - 120 - 325 *Other securities + 1,010 + 1,010 + 901 + 380 + 66 + 236 + 219

Reserves, cash, and 1
bank balances + 5,860 + 5,810 + 5,225 +1,999 + 78 +1.924 +1.224
Reserve with PR Banks + 840 + 840 + 834 + 350 - 10 + 231 + 263 4Cash in vault 4o 40 37 + 1 + 3 - 46 + 5Balances with banks + 1,180 + 1,130 + 645 + 63 - 11 + l4o + 453Cash items + 3,880 + 3,880 + 3,783 +1,585 + 96 +1,599 + 503

Other assets + 320 + 300 + 268 + 79 + 23 + 92 + 74
TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILETIES +11,340 +11,010 + 9,978 +4,079 +540 +3,186 +2,173 1
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Gross demand deposits +10,320 +10,320 + 9,386 +3,461 +365 +3,559 +2,001Gross time deposits + 2,080 + 1,660 + 1,383 + 85 + 4o + 716 + 542
TOTAL DEPOSITS +12,400 +11,980 +10,769 +3,546 +405 +M 7 5 +.2,543 -
Deposits of banks + 1,860 + 1,860 + 1,803 + 767 +125 + 789 + 122U. S. Govt, deposits + 1,970 + 1,970 + 1,837 + 574 +121 + 77^ + 368Other demand deposits + 6,510 + 6,510 + 5,763 +2,137 +121 +1,994 +1,511Other time deposits + 2,060 + 1,640 + 1,366 + 68 + 38 + 718 + 542

Borrowings - 1,470 - 1,470 - 1,321 - 110 + 82 - 986 - 307
Other liabilities - 350 240 - 168 +, io4 + 27 - 160 - 139
Total capital iaccounts + 760 + ?40 + 698 + 539 + 26 + 57 + 76
Seasonally adjusted data For nunibered footnotes, see first page.
Loans and investments 1/* + 3,100 t/ May 26, 1965 nutual savings bank
Loans and discounts 1/.. + 3,300 figures revised.»

U.S. Govt, obligations.. - 900+ 700

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis
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> J.k (Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,
JUNE 30, 1964 TO JURE 30, 1965

Item All
banks

All All Reserve city banks Country
bankscoml.

banks
member
banks

New York 
City

City of 
Chicago Other

ASSETS
Loans and investments +30,856 +26,691 +21,726 +5,509 +1,166 +6,738 +8,313
Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

+27,811 
- 2,727 
+5,772

+23, W f  
- 2,522 
+ 5,766

+19,753
- 2,733
+ *,705

+5,*57 
- 873 
+ 925

+1,115
- 7+ 58

+6,*65 
-1,*85 
+1,757

+6,716 
- 368 
+1,965

Reserves, cpsh, and 
bank balances +3,987 + 3,872 + 3,262 +1,679 + 189 + 765 + 629
Reserve with FR Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balance with banks 
Cash items

+ 1,196 
+ 518 
+ 301 
+1,972

+ 1,196 
+ 531 + 183 
+ 1,961

+ 1,19*. 
+ 387 - 25* 
+ 1,935

+ 3 66 
+ *1( 
+ 72 
+1,200

+ 100 
+ 11 
- 73 + 151

+ 2k6 
+ 76 
- 118 
+ 561

+ *82 
+ 259 - 136 
+ 23

Other assets + 1,089 + 1,028 + 885 + 358 + 100 + 290 + 136
TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES +35,931 +31,591 +25,872 +7,5*7 +1,*55 +7,792 ..+M28
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Gross demand deposits 
<pross time deposits + 8,275 

+21,703
+ 8,271 
+17,856

+ 6,32* 
+1*,887

+2,001
+3,820 + 396 + 66l +1,390

+*,870
+2,537
+5,53*

TOTAL DEPOSITS +29,977 +26,127 +2l,2U +5,821 +1,057 +6,260 +8.072
Deposits of banks 
U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

+ 1,120 
+ 1,628 
+ 5,8*0 
+21,389

+ 1,121 
+1,635 + 5,830 
+17,5*1

+ 1,093 + 1,372 + *,16* 
+1*,582

+ 596 + *63 
+1,202 
+3,560

+ 109 
+ 109 
+ 177 + 663

+ 317 + 536 
+ 576 
+*,831

+ 71 + 26* 
+2,208
+5,528

Borrowings + 1,380 + i,toi + 1,*** + *6* + 205 + 771 + *
Other liabilities + 1,931 + 1,681 + 1,17* + 577 + 113 + 138 + 3*6
Total capital accounts +c2,6*3 + 2,382 + 2,0*4 + 685 + 80 + 623 + 656

Seasonally adjusted data 
loans and investments 

 ̂ Loans and discounts 
- U.S. Govt, obligations 

Other securities.

;a
+25,900 
+22,600 

2,1*00 
+ 5,700

For numbered footnotes, see first page.

Digitized for FRASER 
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J.*

All Commercial, Savings, and Federal Reserve Banlcs, 
the Postal Savings System, and Treasury Currency Funds

(partly estimated. In billions of dollars)

CONSOLIDATED CONDITION STATEMENT FOR BANKS AND THE MONETARY SYSTEM*

Change to June 30, ** 
1965 from —  +

Item June 30, 
1965

May 26, 
19651/ .

June 30, 
196*

May 26,
1965,. .

June 30, 
196* ^

ASSETS
Monetarv reserve 19*3 19.7 21.0 - .3 - 1.7 ”
Gold stock , 
Treasury Currency

13*9
5.4

1*.3
5.*

15.55.6
- .* - 1.5 T•2 4

Bank credit '
Loans, net
U. S. Govt, obligations

Commercial and savings banks Federal Reserve Banks 
Other

Other securities
Total assets, net

378.T 371.0 3**.0 +7.8 +3*.7
228.1
102.9

221.9102.*
201.2
100.9

+6.2 
+ .5

+27.0 ♦ 
+ 2.0

■ , V

62.6
39.11*2
*7.7

62.938.31.1
*6.7

n
.7

*1.9

; :2 
+1.0

- 2.7
: H '

+ 5.8

398.1 390.6 365.0 +7.* +33.0

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL
Total deposits adjusted and 
currency outside banks
Currency outside banks 
Demand deposits adjusted l/ 
Time deposits adjusted 
Posted savings deposits

3*6.6 3*1.3 320.0 +5.3 +26.6

3*.* 12*.2 
187.6 

.*

33-8
121.6
185.5.*

33.0
120.3
166.2

.*

+ .6 
+2.6 
+2.1

+ 1.* r
+ 3.9 * +21.*
- .i>

IT Oovernment deposits 12.8 10.8 11.* +2.0 + 1.*

At commercial and savings banks 
At Federal Reserve Banks

12.1
♦7

10.2
•7

10.5
.9

+2.0 + 1.6 
- -3 A

Foreign bank deposits, net 
Treasury cashCanltal miscellaneous account, net

1.7.8
36.2

1-5.8
36.2

1.3.*
31.9

+ .2 + .*
+ .*
+ *.3 -

Total liabilities and capital, net 398.1 390.6 365.0 +7.* +33.0 -

Seasonally adjusted 
Currency outside banks 
Demand deposits adjusted

3*.0
126.7

33.9
123.5 2/120.8

+ .1 +3.2

*
|/+ 1.3 
2/+ 5.9^

* Figures may xioz aaa t>o tovoxb ucuauoo ui j.* -- — ------
gold account, Treasury currency account, and Exchange Stabilization 

1/ Demand deposits adjusted, Including demand deposits of foreign banks and of mutual 
savings banks, were $126*6 billion on June 30> 1965*

2/ June 2*, 1964, figures and comparisons; seasonal adjustments are available only 
“ for last Wednesday of month.r/ Mutual savings bank figures for May 26, 1965 revised.Digitized for FRASER 
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